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The menu of Nikki Beach from Miami Beach includes 115 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost around $18.5. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 115 food and drinks on
their menu. If you want to taste American meals like burgers or barbecue, you've come to the right place, and
you can look forward to the appetizing traditional seafood cuisine. You can also look forward to tasteful
vegetarian cuisine, additionally, there are light digestible mediterranean meals on the menu. After eating (or
during), you can relax at the bar with an extra alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, as a snack, the delicious
sandwiches, healthy salads, and other snacks are also suitable. The kitchen of Nikki Beach also knows many
international meals, especially fine are also the Maki and delicacies such as Sashimi of this taverns. In Nikki
Beach, there is a delicious brunch in the morning where you can enjoy to your heart's content, appetizing South
American dishes can also be found on the menu. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of
Nikki Beach. For those who find the normal and universally known dishes too boring, they should approach with
a willingness to experiment and enjoy one or another exciting combination of ingredients, the extremely unique
fusion of an assortment of ingredients guarantees guests an indelible taste escapade of expertly-crafted fusion
cuisine. If it for dessert still something dessert may be, also there Nikki Beach does not disappoint with its large
choice of desserts, the dishes of restaurant can also be eaten at on location or at the celebration thanks to a
catering service. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair-accessible and can be used by individuals with
physical limitations, and you can settle the bill with usual credit cards. The Inn gladly offers you a selection of
gluten-free dishes, in the establishments, additionally vegan dishes featured on the menu. Reserve your table
easily online so that you don't have to wait on site, or simply call there for a reservation, the contact number is
(+1)3055381111.
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Non alcoholic drinks

WATER

Pizza

MARGHERITA $15.0

Spaghetti

CREMA

Snacks

SESAME CRUSTED TUNA TATAKI  $20.0

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Side orders

MAYO

Fish

TUNA TOSTADA $18.0
Cocklail

MOJITO
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ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET $32.0
Main course

NIKKI BEACH'S FAMOUS CHICKEN
SATAY

Salads small

CAPRICIOSA $16.0

$25.0

Pastas

PENNE BURRATA $24.0

fippetizer
NIKKI BEACH'S SEAFOOD

CHOWDER $12.0
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NIGIRI $8.0
SASHIMI $8.0

Satay

CHICKEN SATAY
Pizza - Klein d 26 cm
TROPICAL

Entree

TERNERA

Modifiers
AGUA,

Dinner entrées
LAMB SHANK

Weekend brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE $19.0

Sweel endings

ICE CREAM TRIO $9.0
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fiaw bar

CHILLED LARGE GULF SHRIMP $4.0

Hot and cold sandwiches

ARGENTINEAN STEAK SANDWICH $18.0

Roll and hand roll

HAMACHI ROLL $18.0
Makimono rolls
IBIZA RAINBOW ROLL $19.0

Family style sides

WHIPPED POTATOES $5.0

Noodles & more

SEXY SALAD $22.0

Drinks

DRINKS

(] (] (]
Dinner antipasti
FRESH MOZZARELLA AND
PROSCIUTTO

Popular

MEXICAN CHICKEN QUESADILLA $16.0

SF [ ] .l ’
THE COLONEL $15.0
Condimenis and sauces

HUMMUS

$17.0

Special baked rolls

CRAZY EEL ROLL $16.0
Dinner banquet menu
MEDITERRANEAN BRONZINO $32.0
TReceplion

WAGYU MEATBALL $18.0

Hearth-fired

CENTER CUT BEEF TENDERLOIN $42.0

Bulk meat by the pound

BRISKET

With some friends?

CARNIVORE $19.0

Plates brunch

WAFFLE

Etras Eamp;amp; side
dishes

STEAMED JASMINE RICE $5.0

Uncategorized

COCONUT CREAM CAKE $11.0

Salads

SIDE SALAD
GARDEN SALAD $4.0
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Sushi rolls
SAINT BARTH SALMON ROLL
SAINT TROPEZ FANTASY ROLL

Tish dishes
CALAMARI FRITTO
FISH SANDWICH

MIAMI CUBAN SANDWICH
CHICKEN PARMESAN

()
Wood oven pizzas
ROCKET AND ROCCHETTA
NIKKI BEACH TARTUFI

Restaurant calegory

VEGETARIAN
COCKTAIL

Desserts

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
TROPICAL BREAD PUDDING
CAFE AFFOGATO

Side dishes
GRILLED VEGETABLES

PEAS
FRENCH FRIES

Starters

KEY WEST CONCH FRITTERS

$16.0
$18.0

$15.0

$16.0
$25.0

$16.0
$19.0

$15.0

$12.0
$10.0
$11.0

$5.0

$5.0

$16.0

ANGUS BEEF CARPACCIO
PAN ROASTED ASPARAGUS

$22.0
$7.0

Sandwiches Eamp; wraps

SEXY SALAD WRAP
KOH SAMUI CHICKEN WRAP
GRILLED NIKKI BEACH WRAP

Sushis specials
ASIAN WA KAME SALAD

NIKKI'S SUSHI DRAGON
SELECTION

"SAMURAI" PLATTER

KEY LIME PIE

MILE HIGH
CHOCOLATE CAKE

SORBET TRIO
MINI FRIED DONUTS

Entrees

MINI WAG YU BEEF SLIDERS

GRILLED MEDITERRANEAN
PRAWNS

GAMBERETTI PASTA
ANGUS STEAK TALGIATA

Makimono sushi rolls
MARBELLA SPICY TUNA ROLL
CRISPY SPIDER ROLL

MIAMI BEACH MOJITO ROLL
PHUKET VEGETARIAN ROLL

$22.0
$17.0
$17.0

$10.0
$70.0

$80.0

$11.0
$13.0

$9.0
$12.0

$23.0
$19.0

$26.0
$30.0

$16.0
$20.0
$22.0
$17.0
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The rotisserie PANINI

PROVENCE STYLE ROTISSERIE

FREE RANGE CHICKEN 5240 ﬂppelizerd

PIRI PIRI ROTISSERIE FREE $24.0 CHILLED ANDALUZ-STYLE $12.0
RANGE CHICKEN GAZPACHO .
BBQ ROTISSERIE FREE RANGE $24.0 ITALIAN IMPORTED BURRATA $18.0
CHICKEN

ARTISAN BRUSCHETTAA LA
ROTISSERIE SLOW ROASTED $18.0
PORK RIBS $26.0 PROSCIUTTO DE PARMA

MARBELLA SHRIMP PIL PIL $18.0
aa‘dmm LOBSTER TACO BLT $29.0
MIAMI BEACH CAESAR SALAD STEAMED EDAMAME $8.0

EMPANADAS
SAINT BARTH CAPRESE SALAD $18.0

SATAY
SAINT TROPEZ NICOISE SALAD $19.0
NIKKI BEACH SALAD $18.0
TRI COLOR QUINOA SALAD $19.0

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

LAMB MEAT

DESSERTS CHOCOLATE
PASTA CHICKEN

SALAD ANANAS CHICKEN

FISH MANGO
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-18:00
Tuesday 12:00-18:00
Wednesday 12:00-18:00
Thursday 12:00-18:00
Friday 12:00-18:00
Saturday 12:00-18:00
Sunday 12:00-18:00




