



https://menulist.menu 1 Ocean Drive Miami Beach, FL 33139, United States (+1)3055381111 - https://miami-beach.nikkibeach.com









The menu of Nikki Beach from Miami Beach includes 115 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost around \$18.5. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 115 food and drinks on their menu. If you want to taste American meals like burgers or barbecue, you've come to the right place, and you can look forward to the appetizing traditional seafood cuisine. You can also look forward to tasteful vegetarian cuisine, additionally, there are light digestible mediterranean meals on the menu. After eating (or during), you can relax at the bar with an extra alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, as a snack, the delicious sandwiches, healthy salads, and other snacks are also suitable. The kitchen of Nikki Beach also knows many international meals, especially fine are also the Maki and delicacies such as Sashimi of this taverns. In Nikki Beach, there is a delicious brunch in the morning where you can enjoy to your heart's content, appetizing **South** American dishes can also be found on the menu. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Nikki Beach. For those who find the normal and universally known dishes too boring, they should approach with a willingness to experiment and enjoy one or another exciting combination of ingredients, the extremely unique fusion of an assortment of ingredients guarantees guests an indelible taste escapade of expertly-crafted fusion cuisine. If it for dessert still something dessert may be, also there Nikki Beach does not disappoint with its large choice of desserts, the dishes of restaurant can also be eaten at on location or at the celebration thanks to a catering service. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair-accessible and can be used by individuals with physical limitations, and you can settle the bill with usual credit cards. The Inn gladly offers you a selection of gluten-free dishes, in the establishments, additionally vegan dishes featured on the menu. Reserve your table easily online so that you don't have to wait on site, or simply call there for a reservation, the contact number is (+1)3055381111.

Salads small

**CAPRICIOSA** 

		A	1
2	611		
			T.
	1		
			9

\$9.0

Non alcoholic drinks		Pastas	
WATER		PENNE BURRATA	\$24.0
Pizza		Appetizer	
MARGHERITA	\$15.0	NIKKI BEACH'S SEAFOOD CHOWDER	\$12.0
Spaghetti		<b>Al:_:_:</b> L:	
CREMA		<b>Nigiri-sushi</b>	<b></b>
C		NIGIRI	\$8.0
Snacks	400.0	Sonstiges	
SESAME CRUSTED TUNA TATAKI	\$20.0	SASHIMI	\$8.0
Sweets		Catau.	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		Satay	
Cido andons		CHICKEN SATAY	
Side orders		Pizza – klein á 26 cm	
MAYO		TROPICAL	
Fish		Critica	
TUNA TOSTADA	\$18.0	Entree	
Cooktails		TERNERA	
Cocktails		Modifiers	
MOJITO		AGUA,	
Grilled specialties		Oinner entrées	
ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET	\$32.0	Dinner entrées	
<b>41-:-</b>		LAMB SHANK	
Main course		Weekend brunch	
NIKKI BEACH'S FAMOUS CHICKEN SATAY	\$25.0	JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	\$19.0

\$16.0

Sweet endings

**ICE CREAM TRIO** 

**HUMMUS** 

	9	N	
1			
			Ko.
	1		9

Raw bar		Special baked rolls	
CHILLED LARGE GULF SHRIMP	\$4.0	CRAZY EEL ROLL	\$16.0
Hot and cold sandwiches		Dinner banquet menu	
ARGENTINEAN STEAK SANDWICH	\$18.0	MEDITERRANEAN BRONZINO	\$32.0
Roll and hand roll		Reception	
HAMACHI ROLL	\$18.0	WAGYU MEATBALL	\$18.0
Makimono rolls		Hearth-fired	
IBIZA RAINBOW ROLL	\$19.0	CENTER CUT BEEF TENDERLOIN	\$42.0
Family style sides		Bulk meat by the pound	
WHIPPED POTATOES	\$5.0	BRISKET	
Noodles & more		With some friends?	
SEXY SALAD	\$22.0	CARNIVORE	\$19.0
<b>Drinks</b>		Plates brunch	
DRINKS		WAFFLE	
Dinner antipasti		Extras & amp;amp; side	
FRESH MOZZARELLA AND PROSCIUTTO	\$17.0	dishes	
0		STEAMED JASMINE RICE	\$5.0
Popular		Uncategorized	
MEXICAN CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$16.0	COCONUT CREAM CAKE	\$11.0
Spirited		Salads	
THE COLONEL	\$15.0	SIDE SALAD	
Condiments and sauces		GARDEN SALAD	\$4.0

Sushi rolls		ANGUS BEEF CARPACCIO	\$22.0
SAINT BARTH SALMON ROLL	\$16.0	PAN ROASTED ASPARAGUS	\$7.0
SAINT TROPEZ FANTASY ROLL	\$18.0	0 d	
		Sandwiches & amp; wra	ps
Fish dishes		SEXY SALAD WRAP	\$22.0
CALAMARI FRITTO	\$15.0	KOH SAMUI CHICKEN WRAP	\$17.0
FISH SANDWICH		GRILLED NIKKI BEACH WRAP	\$17.0
Specialty sandwiches		Sushis specials	
MIAMI CUBAN SANDWICH	\$16.0	ASIAN WA KAME SALAD	\$10.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$25.0	NIKKI'S SUSHI DRAGON SELECTION	\$70.0
Wood oven pizzas		"SAMURAI" PLATTER	\$80.0
ROCKET AND ROCCHETTA	<b>\$16.0</b>	Dessert	
NIKKI BEACH TARTUFI	\$19.0	KEY LIME PIE	\$11.0
Restaurant category		MILE HIGH CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$13.0
VEGETARIAN	\$15.0	SORBET TRIO	\$9.0
COCKTAIL		MINI FRIED DONUTS	\$12.0
Desserts		Entrees	
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$12.0	MINI WAG YU BEEF SLIDERS	\$23.0
TROPICAL BREAD PUDDING	\$10.0	GRILLED MEDITERRANEAN	\$19.0
CAFÉ AFFOGATO	\$11.0	PRAWNS  GAMBERETTI PASTA	\$26.0
Cido dishos		ANGUS STEAK TALGIATA	\$30.0
Side dishes			70010
GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$5.0	Makimono sushi rolls	
PEAS			¢16.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	MARBELLA SPICY TUNA ROLL CRISPY SPIDER ROLL	\$16.0 \$20.0
0.			
Starters		MIAMI BEACH MOJITO ROLL	\$22.0
KEY WEST CONCH FRITTERS	\$16.0	PHUKET VEGETARIAN ROLL	\$17.0

PROVENCE STYLE ROTISSERIE



The	rotiss	orio
IIW	i Tuuss	uw

FREE RANGE CHICKEN	\$24.0
PIRI PIRI ROTISSERIE FREE RANGE CHICKEN	\$24.0
BBQ ROTISSERIE FREE RANGE CHICKEN	\$24.0
ROTISSERIE SLOW ROASTED PORK RIBS	\$26.0
Classics salads	
Classics salads MIAMI BEACH CAESAR SALAD	
	\$18.0
MIAMI BEACH CAESAR SALAD	\$18.0 \$19.0
MIAMI BEACH CAESAR SALAD SAINT BARTH CAPRESE SALAD	+

# These types of dishes are being served

**APPETIZER** 

**LAMB** 

**DESSERTS** 

**PASTA** 

**SALAD** 

**FISH** 

#### **PANINI**

\$24.0

### **Appetizers**

(ippeuzers	
CHILLED ANDALUZ-STYLE GAZPACHO	\$12.0
ITALIAN IMPORTED BURRATA	\$18.0
ARTISAN BRUSCHETTA A LA PROSCIUTTO DE PARMA	\$18.0
MARBELLA SHRIMP PIL PIL	\$18.0
LOBSTER TACO BLT	\$29.0
STEAMED EDAMAME	\$8.0
EMPANADAS	
SATAY	

# Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients



PEPPERONI \$16.0 RICE

**MEAT** 

**CHOCOLATE** 

**CHICKEN** 

**ANANAS CHICKEN** 

**BEEF** 

**MANGO** 



### Nikki Beach

1 Ocean Drive Miami Beach, FL 33139, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 12:00-18:00 Tuesday 12:00-18:00 Wednesday 12:00-18:00 Thursday 12:00-18:00 Friday 12:00-18:00 Saturday 12:00-18:00 Sunday 12:00-18:00

